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HR 2165
To amend title 10, United States Code, to authorize the award of a Cold War service medal to members of the
Armed Forces who served honorably during the Cold War era.

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jun 13, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.  (Aug 29, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-bill/2165 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Spence, Floyd [R-SC-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ballenger, Cass [R-NC-10] R · NC Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Bilirakis, Michael [R-FL-9] R · FL Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Bryant, Ed [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Buyer, Steve [R-IN-5] R · IN Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Cunningham, Randy (Duke) [R-CA-51] R · CA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Gibbons, Jim [R-NV-2] R · NV Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Hilleary, Van [R-TN-4] R · TN Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Hobson, David L. [R-OH-7] R · OH Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Johnson, Nancy L. [R-CT-6] R · CT Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 17, 2001

Rep. LaHood, Ray [R-IL-18] R · IL Jul 17, 2001

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. McKinney, Cynthia A. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Oxley, Michael G. [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Ryun, Jim [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Saxton, Jim [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Schrock, Edward L. [R-VA-2] R · VA Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Simmons, Rob [R-CT-2] R · CT Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Jul 17, 2001

Rep. Lucas, Ken [D-KY-4] D · KY Aug 1, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Aug 29, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 13, 2001) 

Directs the Secretary of the military department concerned to issue Cold War service medals to military personnel who

served honorably during the Cold War era (September 2, 1945, through December 26, 1991).
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Actions Timeline

Aug 29, 2001: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Jun 13, 2001: Introduced in House
Jun 13, 2001: Introduced in House
Jun 13, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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